Features
• Easily removed, UV-resistant outer
jacket
• Integrated ruggedized EZ-Bend®  3.0
mm drop cord with InvisiLight® tight-
buffered fiber
• Suitable for duct FTTx, direct

Load 90 lbf (405 N)
A Furukawa Company
Mini TB Flat Drop Cable Ordering Information
Material Description Inner Cord Long Descriptor (includes cord details)
Dielectric Cable (Non-Toneable)
AT-44D8C7X-001-WH IR30-001C-DRW-4-WPVC FLAT DROP CABLE, RUGGEDIZED CORD, EZ-BEND FIBER G.657.B3, WHITE INNER
JACKET, WHITE INVISILIGHT 900 µm TIGHT BUFFER
AT-44D8C7X-001-BK IR30-001C-DRK-4-WPVC FLAT DROP CABLE, RUGGEDIZED CORD, EZ-BEND FIBER G.657.B3, BLACK INNER
JACKET, WHITE INVISILIGHT 900 µm TIGHT BUFFER
Toneable Cable
AT-44D8C7T-001-WH IR30-001C-DRW-4-WPVC FLAT DROP CABLE WITH TONING WIRE, RUGGEDIZED CORD, EZ-BEND FIBER
G.657.B3, WHITE INNER JACKET, WHITE INVISILIGHT 900 µm TIGHT BUFFER
AT-44D8C7T-001-BK IR30-001C-DRK-4-WPVC FLAT DROP CABLE WITH TONING WIRE, RUGGEDIZED CORD, EZ-BEND FIBER
G.657.B3, BLACK INNER JACKET, WHITE INVISILIGHT 900 µm TIGHT BUFFER
Aerial Span Information
1% Installation Sag 3% Installation Sag
Storm